
TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF VARNA  

Erasmus Information for Incoming Students 

 

Name of the Institution 

THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF VARNA 

Erasmus Code / PIC / OID 

BG VARNA02 / 999875516 / E10208929 

Contact details of our Institutional Coordinator (name, e-mail, phone number) 

Assoc. Prof. Pavlina Naskova, PhD, Vice Rector, p_naskova@tu-varna.bg  

eng. Sergey Dimitrov, MSc, Operational Coordinator,  erasmus@tu-varna.bg, +359 52 383 538, +359 898 720 067 

Contact details of a person responsible for Incoming Students (name, e-mail, phone number) 

eng. Sergey Dimitrov, MSc, erasmus@tu-varna.bg, +359 52 383 538, +359 898 720 067 

Ina Nikolova, MSc, erasmus@tu-varna.bg, +359 52 383 538, +359 877 425 017 

Contact details of each Faculty/ Department Erasmus Coordinator (name, e-mail, phone number, 

website of the course catalogue) 

THROUGH - eng. Serey Dimitrov, MSc, erasmus@tu-varna.bg, +359 52 383 538, +359 898 720 067 

http://fs.tu-varna.bg/erasmus/erasmus-office-contacts/ 

Person responsible for signing Learning Agreement on EACH Faculty/Department (name, email, 

phone number) 

for Faculty of Machine Technology - Assoc. Prof. Radostin Dimitrov, PhD,  r_dimitrov@tu-varna.bg,   +359 877 426 096 

for Faculty of Electrical Engineering - Assoc. Prof. Yuliyan Rangelov, PhD,  y.rangelov@tu-varna.bg  +359 899 328 086 

for Faculty of Shipbuilding - Assoc. Prof. Penka Zlateva, PhD, pzlateva@tu-varna.bg , +359 895 653 273  

for Faculty of Computing and Automation Assoc. Prof. eng, Mariela Alexandrova, m_alexandrova@tu-varna.bg , +359 887 148 151 

Actual website of the course catalogue 

http://fs.tu-varna.bg/erasmus/available-courses-in-english-bachelor-degree-only/ 

Deadlines for sending nominations for both semesters (winter, summer) 

30th May, 30th October 

Deadlines for sending applications for both semesters (winter, summer) 

30-th June, 30-th November 

Link to Erasmus Application Procedure 

https://fs.tu-varna.bg/erasmus/application-documents/  

The files with forms will be sent on demand after nomination 

IT Tool used for students nominations (EWP Dashboard) 

An ordinary Nomination Letter 

ACCOMODATION - DORMITORY AVAILABLE    

erasmus@tu-varna.bg 
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